
Standing Triple Jump
Harry Chatburn Bexley AC 1 6.20 1
Alexander Kent Mintern 1 6.01 2
Joe Millman Dartford H 5.73 3
Sam Brissenden Mintern 1 5.62 4
Fraser Weller MKA Panthers 2 5.48 5
Max Thompson MKA Panthers 1 5.46 6
Katie Boniface MKA Panthers 1 5.42 7
Ciaran Guscott Ditton 2 5.41 8
Daniel Organ Mintern 2 5.41 8
Kieran Regan Julie Rose Jnrs 1 5.40 10
Callum Batty MKA Panthers 4 5.40 10
Alishia Mason Ashford AC 2 5.36 12
Conor Annard Mintern 2 5.36 12
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 5.34 14
Ben Issac Julie Rose Jnrs 1 5.33 15
Dylan Langthorne Mintern 3 5.25 16
James Gouldson Ditton 1 5.25 16
Lucy Dare MKA Panthers 4 5.25 16
Fraser Kesby Lunsford PS 1 5.25 16
Jack Pearce Ditton 1 5.20 20
Olivia Pinnell Dunton Green 1 5.20 20
Jack Hipwood MKA Panthers 2 5.19 22
Tom Alvis Ditton 2 5.18 23
Yasmine Robson Mintern 3 5.13 24
Callum Ward Dartford H (ind) 5.12 25
Benjanin Phillips Charing PS 5.06 26
Leia Gomez Bexley AC 2 5.05 27
Sebastian Bennett Dunton Green 1 5.04 28
Peter Ogilvie MKA Panthers 6 4.90 29
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood AC 4.86 30
Rachel Williams Dynamics of M&M 4.84 31
Charlotte Tapeden Julie Rose Jnrs 2 4.78 32
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose Jnrs 2 4.77 33
Jack Reeder Peyho Lunsford PS 2 4.75 34
Alex Lynch Ashford AC 1 4.73 35
Ire Adeniyi-Zaccheus Bexley AC 3 4.70 36
Lydia Ashman MKA Panthers 3 4.66 37
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 4.62 38
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 3 4.62 38
Aaron Parr Paddock Wood AC 4.60 40
Sean Moyce Pluckley PS 4.60 40
Jmes Brunger MKA Panthers 6 4.58 42
Paul O'Grady Bexley AC 1 4.54 43
Emily Neison Mintern 4 4.54 43
Alana Hagan MKA Panthers 3 4.48 45
Ben Skivens Bexley AC 2 4.45 46
Sophie Morris Lunsford PS 1 4.44 47
Katie Hardy Lunsford PS 3 4.40 48
Josh Wilson Ditton 3 4.39 49
Charlotte Martin Ditton 3 4.37 50
Ciara Desmoud Sevenoaks AC 4.35 51
Jessica Lusher Lunsford PS 3 4.32 52
Sophia Goldsmith Dunton Green 2 4.32 52
George Watling Mintern 4 4.32 52
Courtney Durrent Julie Rose Jnrs 3 4.29 55
Sophie Sarbanovic Julie Rose Jnrs 3 4.29 55
Emma Phillips Charing PS 4.20 57
Jack Hyslop Lunsford PS 2 4.18 58
Brooke Fackrell Ashford AC 3 4.16 59
Cnnor McArthur Dunton Green 2 4.03 60
Megan Breard Dartford H 4.01 61
Lucy Harragan Pluckley PS 3.78 62
Grace Wong Bexley AC 3 3.71 63
Beth Taylor Lowen Sevenoaks AC 3.61 64
Bethany Williams Dynamics of M&M 3.41 65



Vertical Jump
Lilly Coward Mintern 1 0.50 1
Angela Eastwood Mintern 2 0.49 2
Hope Allum Mintern 2 0.49 2
Miranda Stacey Julie Rose Jnrs 1 0.49 2
Beth Folarir Bexley AC 1 0.49 2
Robert Godden Ashford AC 1 0.47 6
Elyas Sandhi MKA Panthers 1 0.47 6
Jack Riches Ditton 3 0.47 6
Sam Coward MKA Panthers 3 0.46 9
Simone Baxter Sevenoaks AC 0.46 9
Alice Wakling Mintern 1 0.46 9
Katie Keet Ashford AC 1 0.45 12
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green 1 0.45 12
Alex Percival Bexley AC 2 0.45 12
Tobi Adeniyi-Zaccheus Bexley AC 2 0.45 12
Dottie Grenfell Banks MKA Panthers 6 0.45 12
Eirinm Unsworth Dartford H 0.45 12
Sam Latter Pluckley PS 0.45 12
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton 1 0.44 19
Ben Issac Julie Rose Jnrs 1 0.44 19
Nikki Kellow Julie Rose Jnrs 3 0.44 19
Callum Ramsden Ashford AC 2 0.44 19
Amy Houghan Ditton 1 0.43 23
Lewis Jackson Dartford H 0.42 24
Emma Cornwell Lee MKA Panthers 2 0.40 25
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose Jnrs 2 0.40 25
Rhianna Cooper Bexley AC 1 0.40 25
Ellen Albinson MKA Panthers 1 0.39 28
Raman Barker Dunton Green 1 0.39 28
Jodie Cowie MKA Panthers 3 0.39 28
Charlotte Tapeden Julie Rose Jnrs 2 0.39 28
Toby Keet Ashford AC 2 0.39 28
James Lindsey Lunsford PS 1 0.39 28
Taylor Amschwand Lunsford PS 1 0.38 34
Jordan Wood Lunsford PS 2 0.37 35
Nakita Dicks Ditton 3 0.37 35
Mary Coleman Julie Rose Jnrs 3 0.37 35
Lucy Huntley Mintern 3 0.37 35
Charlotte Hopkins MKA Panthers 6 0.36 39
Sophia Cook Charing PS 0.36 39
Danielle Spry MKA Panthers 2 0.36 39
Callum Ward Dartford H (ind) 0.36 39
Connor Stevens Mintern 3 0.36 39
Maeve Samuels Ashford AC 3 0.35 44
Aaron Heywood Mintern 4 0.34 45
Madeline Gibbons Ditton 2 0.34 45
Abigail Eiffert MKA Panthers 4 0.34 45
Chloe Edwards MKA Panthers 4 0.34 45
Anna Gibbs-Murray Ditton 2 0.33 49
Tom Caluent Lunsford PS 2 0.32 50
Mitchal James Charing PS 0.32 50
Elise Annard Mintern 4 0.32 50
Amy Harragan Pluckley PS 0.32 50
Rosie Cooper Dunton Green 2 0.32 50
Eleanor Winch Bexley AC 3 0.32 50
Ellen Millard Ashford AC 3 0.31 56
Fran Taylor Lowen Sevenoaks AC 0.31 56
Jack Randal Dunton Green 2 0.29 58
Amy Falkener Lunsford PS 3 0.28 59
Charlotte Firmin Paddock Wood AC 0.28 59
Callum Watts Paddock Wood AC 0.27 61
Erin Guylon Lunsford PS 3 0.25 62



Ball Push
Elyas Sandhi MKA Panthers 1 8.75 1 CR
Daniel Organ Mintern 2 7.00 2
Chloe Edwards MKA Panthers 4 6.75 3
Lewis Jackson Dartford H 6.75 3
Tobi Adeniyi-Zaccheus Bexley AC 2 6.50 5
James Gouldson Ditton 1 6.50 5
Joe Millman Dartford H 6.50 5
Olivia Pinnell Dunton Green 1 6.25 8
Alexander Kent Mintern 1 6.25 8
Dottie Grenfell Banks MKA Panthers 6 6.00 10
Charlotte Hopkins MKA Panthers 6 6.00 10
Max Thompson MKA Panthers 1 6.00 10
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 6.00 10
Mitchal James Charing PS 5.75 14
Charlotte Martin Ditton 3 5.75 14
Nikki Kellow Julie Rose Jnrs 3 5.75 14
Lucy Dare MKA Panthers 4 5.75 14
Simone Baxter Sevenoaks AC 5.75 14
Fraser Weller MKA Panthers 2 5.75 14
Ciaran Guscott Ditton 2 5.75 14
Emily Neison Mintern 4 5.50 21
Sam Coward MKA Panthers 3 5.50 21
Sophie Morris Lunsford PS 1 5.50 21
Alice Wakling Mintern 1 5.50 21
Byrce Conybear Julie Rose Jnrs 1 5.50 21
Conor Annard Mintern 2 5.50 21
Robert Godden Ashford AC 1 5.50 21
Jack Hipwood MKA Panthers 2 5.50 21
Sebastian Bennett Dunton Green 1 5.25 29
Cnnor McArthur Dunton Green 2 5.25 29
Sean Moyce Pluckley PS 5.25 29
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton 1 5.25 29
Miranda Stracey Julie Rose Jnrs 1 5.25 29
Jack Hyslop Lunsford PS 2 5.25 29
Connor Stevens Mintern 3 5.25 29
Toby Keet Ashford AC 2 5.25 29
Sophia Cook Charing PS 5.00 37
Nakita Dicks Ditton 3 5.00 37
Callum Watts Paddock Wood AC 5.00 37
Charlotte Firmin Paddock Wood AC 5.00 37
Dylan Langthorne Mintern 3 5.00 37
Paul O'Grady Bexley AC 1 5.00 37
Madeline Gibbons Ditton 2 5.00 37
Brooke Fackrell Ashford AC 3 4.75 44
Jack Randal Dunton Green 2 4.75 44
Fran Taylor Lowen Sevenoaks AC 4.75 44
Rachel Williams Dynamics of M&M 4.75 44
Alishia Mason Ashford AC 2 4.75 44
Harry Chatburn Bexley AC 1 4.75 44
Ben Skivens Bexley AC 2 4.50 50
Jodie Cowie MKA Panthers 3 4.50 50
Mary Coleman Julie Rose Jnrs 3 4.50 50
James Lindsey Lunsford PS 1 4.50 50
Lucy Harragan Pluckley PS 4.50 50
Jordan Wood Lunsford PS 2 4.50 50
Bethany Williams Dynamics of M&M 4.50 50
Callum Ward Dartford H (ind) 4.50 50
Jolie Thistleton Julie Rose Jnrs 2 4.50 50
Ellen Millard Ashford AC 3 4.25 59
Abigail Williams Julie Rose Jnrs 2 4.25 59
Amy Falkener Lunsford PS 3 4.25 59
George Watling Mintern 4 4.00 62
Erin Guylon Lunsford PS 3 4.00 62
Grace Wong Bexley AC 3 3.50 64



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Jolie Thistleton Julie Rose Jnrs 2 60 1
Lilly Coward Mintern 1 57 2
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green 1 57 2
Amy Houghan Ditton 1 57 2
Sam Brissenden Mintern 1 56 5
Abigail Williams Julie Rose Jnrs 2 56 5
Hope Allum Mintern 2 56 5
Anna Gibbs-Murray Ditton 2 55 8
Yasmine Robson Mintern 3 55 8
Fraser Kesby Lunsford PS 1 54 10
Abigail Eiffert MKA Panthers 4 54 10
Alex Lynch Ashford AC 1 54 10
Ellen Albinson MKA Panthers 1 54 10
Rosie Cooper Dunton Green 2 53 14
Eirinm Unsworth Dartford H 53 14
Elise Annard Mintern 4 53 14
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 3 53 14
Sam Latter Pluckley PS 52 18
Jack Pearce Ditton 1 52 18
Katie Keet Ashford AC 1 52 18
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood AC 51 21
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 51 21
Lucy Huntley Mintern 3 51 21
Lydia Ashman MKA Panthers 3 51 21
Raman Barker Dunton Green 1 51 21
Katie Boniface MKA Panthers 1 51 21
Taylor Amschwand Lunsford PS 1 50 27
Emma Cornwell Lee MKA Panthers 2 50 27
Danielle Spry MKA Panthers 2 50 27
Courtney Durrent Julie Rose Jnrs 3 50 27
Sophia Goldsmith Dunton Green 2 49 31
Rhianna Cooper Bexley AC 1 49 31
Leia Gomez Bexley AC 2 49 31
Jmes Brunger MKA Panthers 6 49 31
Benjanin Phillips Charing PS 49 31
Emma Phillips Charing PS 49 31
Aaron Heywood Mintern 4 49 31
Jack Reeder Peyho Lunsford PS 2 49 31
Jordan Wood Lunsford PS 2 49 31
Amy Harragan Pluckley PS 48 40
Megan Breard Dartford H 48 40
Jack Riches Ditton 3 48 40
Callum Batty MKA Panthers 4 47 43
Ciara Desmoud Sevenoaks AC 47 43
Aaron Parr Paddock Wood AC 47 43
Katie Hardy Lunsford PS 3 47 43
Jessica Lusher Lunsford PS 3 47 43
Beth Folarir Bexley AC 1 47 43
Alana Hagan MKA Panthers 3 47 43
Peter Ogilvie MKA Panthers 6 47 43
Sophie Sarbanovic Julie Rose Jnrs 3 47 43
Maeve Samuels Ashford AC 3 47 43
Kieran Regan Julie Rose Jnrs 1 47 43
Callum Ramsden Ashford AC 2 46 54
Callum Ward Dartford H (ind) 46 54
Alex Percival Bexley AC 2 46 54
Ire Adeniyi-Zaccheus Bexley AC 3 45 57
Tom Alvis Ditton 2 45 57
Angela Eastwood Mintern 2 45 57
Byrce Conybear Julie Rose Jnrs 1 44 60
Beth Taylor Lowen Sevenoaks AC 43 61
Josh Wilson Ditton 3 42 62
Rachel Williams Dynamics of M&M 41 63
Bethany Williams Dynamics of M&M 37 64
Eleanor Winch Bexley AC 3 36 65


